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Transportation Consultants

Name of Firm Contact Address City, State, Zip E-Mail

Adavant Consulting José Farrán 200 Francisco Street, 

Second Floor

San Francisco, CA 

94133

jifarran@adavantconsulting.com

AECOM Jeffrey Chan 2101 Webster Street, Suite 

1900

Oakland, CA 94612 jeffrey.chan@aecom.com

CHS Consulting Group Chi-Hsin Shao 220 Montgomery Street, 

Suite 346

San Francisco, CA 

94104

chshao@chsconsulting.net

Fehr & Peers Eric Womeldorff 332 Pine Street, 4th Floor San Francisco, CA 

94104

e.womeldorff@fehrandpeers.com

Kittelson and Associates, Inc. Tim A. Erney 155 Grand Avenue, Suite 

900

Oakland, CA 94612 terney@kittelson.com

LCW Consulting Luba Wyznyckyj 3990 20th Street San Francisco, CA 

94114

lubaw@lcwconsulting.com

Nelson\Nygaard Consulting 

Associates, Inc.

Jeff Tumlin 116 New Montgomery Street, 

Suite 500

San Francisco, CA 

94105

jtumlin@nelsonnygaard.com

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Paul Menaker 100 California Street San Francisco, CA 

94111

paul.menaker@stantec.com

 TJKM Andrew Kluter 4305 Hacienda Drive, Suite 

550

Pleasanton, CA 

94588

akluter@tjkm.com
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